PENTATHLON GB"

SCHOOLS BIATHLON FINALS

Year 11

Girls — Schools Biathlon Finals - Qualifiers

12 January 2026

Martha Warner
Olivia Ling
Immy Thomson
Sophie Mulcaster
Annabelle Rogan
Lyra Krige
Holly Harvie-Pullin
Molly Mitchell
Suzie McNally
Katie Strachan
Phoebe Phillips
Isabelle Gorrill
Sophia Gill
Addison Clary
Hattie Griffiths
Talia Robson

JAGS

Talbot Heath School
The Queen's School
West Kirby Grammar School
St Michaels CE High School
Wycliffe College
Abbots Hill School
The Nelson Thomlinson School
Abbots Hill School
Monkton Combe Pentathlon
Eastbourne College
Unaffiliated
Millfield School (Prep and Snr)
Millfield School (Prep and Snr)
Abbots Hill School

2307
2162
2087
2078
2072
2030
2028
1868
1805
1798
1772
1758
1744
1741
1730
1698

If you are unable to compete at this years’ Great British Schools Biathlon Finals, or do not wish to accept your invitation,
please information Pentathlon GB as soon as possible by declining your invitation via the email from Sport:80. If you have not
had an invitation from Sport:80 and wish to decline your invitation, please contact Pentathlon GB with the following

information:

e  Athlete Name
e Athlete Competition Age Group
Athlete’s School

e  Confirmation that you will not be accepting your invitation to this event.

Should an athlete decline their invitation to compete at the 2026 Great British Schools Biathlon Championships, the next
eligible athlete on the National Rankings List will be invited to enter this competition.

Pentathlon GB will automatically send out the invitation email to the next eligible athlete on the National Rankings List once

this has occurred.

Please enter this event before the entry deadline on Sport:80 — Sunday 15t February 2026 at 23:59pm. Any entries attempted
after this deadline may not be guaranteed to be accepted.




