

PENTATHLON GB

SCHOOLS BIATHLON FINALS

12th January 2026

Year 11 Girls – Schools Biathlon Finals - Qualifiers

NAME	SCHOOL	TOTAL POINTS
Martha Warner	JAGS	2307
Olivia Ling		2162
Immy Thomson	Talbot Heath School	2087
Sophie Mulcaster	The Queen's School	2078
Annabelle Rogan	West Kirby Grammar School	2072
Lyra Krige	St Michaels CE High School	2030
Holly Harvie-Pullin	Wycliffe College	2028
Molly Mitchell	Abbots Hill School	1868
Suzie McNally	The Nelson Thominson School	1805
Katie Strachan	Abbots Hill School	1798
Phoebe Phillips	Monkton Combe Pentathlon	1772
Isabelle Gorrell	Eastbourne College	1758
Sophia Gill	Unaffiliated	1744
Addison Clary	Millfield School (Prep and Snr)	1741
Hattie Griffiths	Millfield School (Prep and Snr)	1730
Talia Robson	Abbots Hill School	1698

If you are unable to compete at this years' Great British Schools Biathlon Finals, or do not wish to accept your invitation, please information Pentathlon GB as soon as possible by declining your invitation via the email from Sport:80. If you have not had an invitation from Sport:80 and wish to decline your invitation, please contact Pentathlon GB with the following information:

- Athlete Name
- Athlete Competition Age Group
- Athlete's School
- Confirmation that you will **not** be accepting your invitation to this event.

Should an athlete decline their invitation to compete at the 2026 Great British Schools Biathlon Championships, the next eligible athlete on the National Rankings List will be invited to enter this competition.

Pentathlon GB will automatically send out the invitation email to the next eligible athlete on the National Rankings List once this has occurred.

Please enter this event before the entry deadline on Sport:80 – **Sunday 1st February 2026 at 23:59pm**. Any entries attempted after this deadline may not be guaranteed to be accepted.